Smart Home Networking Platforms
Features
84
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Unit: mm
85
4

§ AC/DC Power Adapter
§ User Manual
Ordering Information
The EH-7100G Series
§ EH-7100G 10.4" Home Terminal with 64 MB DRAM, DC adaptor
and Wall mount kit
§ EH-7100GH 10.4" Home Terminal with 128 MB DRAM,10 G HDD,
DC adapter and Wall mount kit
§ EH-7100G-CE EH-7100G with 64 MB CompactFlash  card, Windows®
CE OS
§ EH-7100GH-98 10.4" Home Terminal with 128 MB DRAM,10 G HDD,
DC adapter and wall mount kit, Windows® 98
10 programmable
function key (hotkey)
Built-in Speaker